B[ E

Name

Moseler
Mathys
Marti
Tanner
Hank
Hank
Hank
Hank
Hank
Hank
Marti

Hansjorg Fahrni
15.12.2012

BIENME

ATHLEgICS

Vorname

Matthias
Christian
Lia
Carmen
Cédric
Cédric
Cédric
Cédric
Cédric
Cédric

Lia

Kategorie

MU16
Manner
wu14
wu12
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
wu14

Datum

03.03.12
04.03.12
17.06.12
17.06.12
11.08.12
19.08.12
19.08.12
24.08.12
26.08.12
01.09.12
22.09.12

Wettkampf

Seelandischer Hallenmehrkampf
Halbmarathon

Kant. Einzelmeisterschaften
Kant. Einzelmeisterschaften
UBS Kids Cup

Grosses Meeting fur die Kleinen
Grosses Meeting fir die Kleinen
Kantonalfinal 1000m

UBS Kids Cup

UBS Kids Cup

Schweizerfinal 1000m

Ort

Magglingen
Paris

Thun

Thun

Lyss

Bern

Bern

Lyss
Langentha
Zurich

Aarau

Disziplin
Halle 60m
Halbmarathon
600 m

600 m

Ball 200g
80 m Hu
Weit Zone
1000 m

3 Kampf
60 m

1000 m

Resultat

07.67
01:07:26
01:44.47
01:58.84

67.67

12.12

05.90
02:53.64

2257

07.72
03:11.69
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